
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

86 
17 
23 

787 
58 

789 
21 
7 

805 
35 
77 

Name 

Cooper Hicks (TMC) 
Christian Hoagland 
William Rasmussen (TMC) 
Sophia Storey (TMC) 
Debby Sharp 
Joey Andrews (TMC) 
Nick Facciolo 
Carl Atwood 
Ethan Carroll 
Jim Richmond 
Green 

Class 
Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Best Tm 

2:03.591 
2:04.465 
2:04.893 
2:05.067 
2:05.359 
2:05.972 
2:06.005 
2:08.991 
2:09.430 
2:10.669 
2:13.333 

Diff 

0.874 
1.302 
1.476 
1.768 
2.381 
2.414 
5.400 
5.839 
7.078 
9.742 

Best Speed 

78.647 
78.094 
77.827 
77.718 
77.537 
77.160 
77.140 
75.354 
75.099 
74.386 
72.900 

In Lap 

1 
3 
4 
3 
4 
1 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Porsche 924S 
porsche  944 
Porsche 944 

Member 

207629 
235472 
239121 
227018 
170395 
235218 
239886 
184808 
229207 
126139 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/28/2023 9:21:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA SoCAL Chuckwalla Raceway Oct 2023 

Group B (944, HC, SM) 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:17:35 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

10/28/2023 08:15 


